ANNEXURE - 3

PIYUSH I'T SOLUTIONS PRIVATFE. LIMITED
Date of Commenceiment of CIRP: 28-10-2020; List of Creditors as on: 10-05-2021
List of Secured Financial Creditors (other thaa linancial creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)

Detsils of Clsaim Reccived

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of

0 ) A T avered Wether | % Voun Amount of Amount of any Amonut of Claim
S. No. |Nameof Creditors| Identitication No. Date of i Amaunt of : H g v Amount covered| T it s Contingent mutunal dues, that Claim not ! Remarks, if any
3 Claimed = X Nature of Claim by Security i Retated | share in X T under
Receipt 1 Claim Admitted & by Guarautee ) L Claim may be sct-ofl Admitted LI A
(in Rs.) Interest Party? CoC Verification
India Real Estate
2021 Trust
(Through
i Debenture Trustee PISPL-IFC-1-01 1£.11.2020 75.84.83.766 73.64.36 571 | Financial Debt 70.00.00.000 73.64.36.571 NO 25.84 NIL NIL 2.20.47.195 - =

Asset Care and
Reconstruclion

Enterprise Linnted)




